BFC238370393
Part Number BFC238370393
Manufacturer Angstrohm / Vishay
Description CAP FILM 0.039UF 5% 2.5KVDC RAD
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets
BFC238370393 Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of BFC238370393
Manufacturer Part Number BFC238370393 Category Capacitors
Manufacturer Angstrohm / Vishay Description CAP FILM 0.039UF 5% 2.5KVDC RAD
Package / Case Bulk Quantity Available 500
Voltage Rating - DC 2500V (2.5kV) Voltage Rating - AC 900V
Tolerance ±5% Termination PC Pins
Size / Dimension 1.220" L x 0.591" W (31.00mm x 15.00mm) Series 383
Packaging Bulk Package / Case Radial
Operating Temperature -55°C ~ 105°C Mounting Type Through Hole
Lead Spacing 1.083" (27.50mm) Height - Seated (Max) 0.984" (25.00mm)
Features - ESR (Equivalent Series Resistance) -
Dielectric Material Polypropylene (PP), Metallized Capacitance 0.039µF
Applications High Pulse, DV/DT
Vishay with warrantied and confidence. RFQ BFC238370393 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for BFC238370393
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
BFC238370473 CAP FILM 0.047UF 5% 2.5KVDC RAD Vishay BC Components 500 pcs
BFC238370473 CAP FILM 0.047UF 5% 2.5KVDC RAD Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
BFC238370362 CAP FILM 3600PF 5% 2.5KVDC RAD Vishay BC Components 500 pcs
BFC238370432 CAP FILM 4300PF 5% 2.5KVDC RAD Vishay BC Components 500 pcs
BFC238370333 CAP FILM 0.033UF 5% 2.5KVDC RAD Vishay BC Components 500 pcs
BFC238370392 CAP FILM 3900PF 5% 2.5KVDC RAD Vishay BC Components 500 pcs
BFC238370333 CAP FILM 0.033UF 5% 2.5KVDC RAD Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
BFC238370363 CAP FILM 0.036UF 5% 2.5KVDC RAD Vishay BC Components 500 pcs
BFC238370472 CAP FILM 4700PF 5% 2.5KVDC RAD Vishay BC Components 500 pcs
BFC238370432 CAP FILM 4300PF 5% 2.5KVDC RAD Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
BFC238370472 CAP FILM 4700PF 5% 2.5KVDC RAD Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
BFC238370363 CAP FILM 0.036UF 5% 2.5KVDC RAD Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
BFC238370393 CAP FILM 0.039UF 5% 2.5KVDC RAD Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
BFC238370332 CAP FILM 3300PF 5% 2.5KVDC RAD Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
BFC238370332 CAP FILM 3300PF 5% 2.5KVDC RAD Vishay BC Components 500 pcs
BFC238370433 CAP FILM 0.043UF 5% 2.5KVDC RAD Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
BFC238370362 CAP FILM 3600PF 5% 2.5KVDC RAD Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
BFC238370392 CAP FILM 3900PF 5% 2.5KVDC RAD Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
BFC238370512 CAP FILM 5100PF 5% 2.5KVDC RAD Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
BFC238370433 CAP FILM 0.043UF 5% 2.5KVDC RAD Vishay BC Components 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
BFC238370393 Details PDF